• Tranche 1 - £70,000 (Seventy thousand pounds) Index

Linked to be used for the capital cost of an air quality

monitoring station;

• Tranche 2 - £4,000 (Four thousand pounds) Index Linked to

be used for the installation of an air quality monitoring station;

• Monthly Payment 1 - £1,200 (One thousand two hundred

pounds) Index Linked per month to be used for the servicing

of the air monitoring station to be paid on a monthly basis for

the lifetime of the operation of Manston Airport;

• Monthly Payment 2 — £600 (Six hundred pounds) Index

Linked per month to be used in relation to the costs of the

[...]

1. Where in this Schedule the following defined terms and expressions are used they shall

have the following respective meanings unless otherwise stated:

Word or Phrase Meaning

‘Education & Training means:

Contribution’
. an initial payment of £250,000.00 Index Linked (Two

hundred and fifty thousand pounds) (‘Initial Payment”); and

. an annual payment of Fifty thousand pounds (f50,000.00)

to be paid for a period of twenty years commencing on the
1St anniversary of the Initial Payment (“Annual Payment”).

such sums to be used for towards those requirements set out in the